
Small dishes

Our proud taste! Yanagitei Gyo-za

※ 5 pieces per order

Fried Gyo-za
Boiled Gyo-za
Soup Gyo-za

¥400
¥400
¥550

We Can serve quickly!

Please enjoy while waiting for Gyo-za.

http://gyoza-y.com/english/
http://gyoza-y.com/images/menu/english/menu_en.pdf


Home made Macaroni Salad (Highly recommended!)
Appetizer Tofu (Cold)
Spicy Tofu (Cold)
Kimchi

¥350
¥300
¥350
¥350

Today’s Pickle ¥350〜

Appetizers

Etc… Today’s Special

Sweet corn sautéed
Deep Fried Tofu with Natto
Deep Fried Tofu
Croquette
Spicy Chorizo
Pan Fried Sprout with pork
Chinese Style Fried Chicken
Spicy Chicken Wings
Meat with Tofu (Sukiyaki Flavor)
Fried Noodle (Sauce flavor or Chinese flavor)

¥350
¥350
¥350
¥400
¥480
¥450
¥550
¥450
¥480
¥650

Today’s Salad ¥480〜



Drink menu

Beer

Draft Beer midium
Draft Beer small
Bottled Beer(Medium)

¥520
¥420
¥550

Soujyu Cocktail

Zhuhai
Soujyu with oolong tea
Soujyu with green tea
Soujyu with Lemon soda
Soujyu with Squeezed fresh lemon soda
Soujyu with Squeezed fresh Grapefruit soda
Soujyu with tomato juice

¥400
¥400
¥450
¥450
¥500
¥550
¥450

Shaoxing rice wine

straight or on the rock or hot ¥500

Japanese Sake

Sake ¥500〜
Cold Sake ¥650〜

Whisky

Suntory　Glass
Suntory Highball

¥450
¥500

Non Alcohol



Coke
Oolong tea
Tomato Juice

¥350
¥300
¥380

Japanese Soujyu

Barley Japanese Soujyu

Sanshi suimei Glass ¥450
Sanshi Suimei 720ml Bottle ¥2,500

Sweet Potato Soujyu

Kurokirishima Glass ¥450
Kurokirishima 720ml Bottle ¥2,500

Brown Suger Soujyu

Rento Glass ¥500
Rento 720ml Bottle ¥3,000

Option

Water, Ice, Hot water is Free refill
We charge 350yen from second bottle of oolong tea

Bottle Set ¥500
Half cut Lemon ¥100
Half cut Grapefruit ¥150
A Dried Plum ¥100
One can of soda ¥200

Wine

Red wine Glass ¥500
Red wine Bottle ¥2,000〜

Plum wine

Brown Sugar Plum wine on the rock ¥450
Brown Sugar with soda ¥500

There is a cover charge of 300yen per guest.
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