Menu

Small dishes

Our proud taste! Yanagitei Gyo-za

5 pieces per order



Fried Gyo-za ¥400
Boiled Gyo-za ¥400
Soup Gyo-za ¥550

✓ We Can serve quickly!

Please enjoy while waiting for Gyo-za.



Home made Macaroni Salad (Highly recommended!)	¥350
Appetizer Tofu (Cold)	¥300
Spicy Tofu (Cold)	¥350
Kimchi	¥350
Today's Pickle	¥350 \sim

Appetizers

Etc... Today's Special





Sweet corn sautéed	¥350
Deep Fried Tofu with Natto	¥350
Deep Fried Tofu	¥350
Croquette	¥400
Spicy Chorizo	¥480
Pan Fried Sprout with pork	¥450
Chinese Style Fried Chicken	¥550
Spicy Chicken Wings	¥450
Meat with Tofu (Sukiyaki Flavor)	¥480
Fried Noodle (Sauce flavor or Chinese flavor)	¥650
Today's Salad	¥480~

Drink menu

Beer



Draft Beer midium	¥520
Draft Beer small	¥420
Bottled Beer (Medium)	¥550

Soujyu Cocktail

Zhuhai	¥400
Soujyu with oolong tea	¥400
Soujyu with green tea	¥450
Soujyu with Lemon soda	¥450
Soujyu with Squeezed fresh lemon soda	¥500
Soujyu with Squeezed fresh Grapefruit soda	¥550
Soujyu with tomato juice	¥450

Shaoxing rice wine

straight or on the rock or hot ¥500

Japanese Sake

Sake				¥500 \sim
Cold Sake				¥650 \sim

Whisky

Suntory Glass	¥450
Suntory Highball	¥500

Coke Oolong tea Tomato Juice Japanese Soujyu				¥350 ¥300 ¥380
Suparioso coajya	XX	X X X	XX	X, X, X, X, 3
Barley Japanese Soujyu				
Sanshi suimei Glass Sanshi Suimei 720ml Bottle				¥450 ¥2,500
Sweet Potato Soujyu				
Kurokirishima Glass Kurokirishima 720ml Bottle				¥450 ¥2,500
Brown Suger Soujyu				
Rento Glass Rento 720ml Bottle				¥500 ¥3, <mark>000</mark>
Option				
Water, Ice, Hot water is Free refill				
We charge 350yen from second bottle of oolong tea				
Bottle Set Half cut Lemon				¥500 ¥100
Half cut Grapefruit A Dried Plum				¥150 ¥100
One can of soda				¥200
✓ Wine		eaca	88	8.8.8.8
Red wine Glass	侧势	侧势	侧影	¥500
Red wine Bottle				¥2,000~
✔ Plum wine				
Brown Sugar Plum wine on the rock				¥450
Brown Sugar with soda				¥500
There is a cover charge of 300yen per guest.				